
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

36081996 7PSSDB 24.68 3.95 97.49

36082003 P10 - (85632) Northpoint Blvd Ext. Drainage & Paving 7PSSDB 24.50 5.95 145.78

36082018 P10 - (89532) Tomball Hyundai 5PSSDB 24.60 6.15 151.29

36082026 P10 - 97342 5PSSDB 24.87 9.50 236.26

36082041 P10 - (87864) TXDOT - SH-105 MONTGOMERY CO. CTL#0338-04-066 7PSSDB 24.72 6.70 165.62

36082056 P10 - 98456 7PSSDB 25.01 4.70 117.55

36082065 P10 - (85632) Northpoint Blvd Ext. Drainage & Paving 7PSSDB 24.80 5.95 147.56

36082083 P10 - (85632) Northpoint Blvd Ext. Drainage & Paving 7PSSDB 24.04 5.95 143.04

36082097 P10 - 98456 7PSSDB 24.38 4.70 114.59

36082106 P10 - (85632) Northpoint Blvd Ext. Drainage & Paving 7PSSDB 24.68 5.95 146.85

36082119 P10 - (85632) Northpoint Blvd Ext. Drainage & Paving 7PSSDB 24.58 5.95 146.25

36082131 5PSSDB 24.52 5.20 127.50

1739.78

0% 0.00

SUBTOTAL 1739.78

-$377.34

TOTAL $1362.44

Settlement
of payment

Eddie Barajas 1/26/2024

R001531

0

D173

Pugmill - Order

P10 - 96258

P10 - 90828

Fuel


	01-19-2024 to 01-25-2024



